                       QBLP655 series                                                        1205 LED
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP655 series Date: August 30, 2016  Page 1 of 13
 Version# 2.2
QT-Brightek Chip LED Series
SMD 1205 LED
Part No.: QBLP655 series
                       QBLP655 series                                                        1205 LED

 Version# 2.2
Labeling
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per reel
QBLP655-R QBLP655-R Iv=100mcd typ. @ 20mA / Color = 610-630nm 3,000 units
QBLP655-AG QBLP655-AG Iv=25mcd typ. @ 20mA / Color=565-576nm 3,000 units
QBLP655-Y QBLP655-Y Iv=65mcd typ. @ 20mA / Color=585-595nm 3,000 units
QBLP655-O QBLP655-O Iv=120mcd typ. @ 20mA / Color=600-610nm 3,000 units
QBLP655-IG QBLP655-IG Iv=525mcd typ. @ 20mA / Color=515-525nm 3,000 units
QBLP655-IB QBLP655-IB Iv=60mcd typ. @ 20mA / Color= 465-475nm 3,000 units
QBLP655-IW QBLP655-IW
Iv=180mcd typ. @ 20mA / CCT Coordinate:
(X=0.29, Y=0.28) typ.
3,000 units
                       QBLP655 series                                                        1205 LED
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP655 series Date: August 30, 2016  Page 13 of 13
 Version# 2.2
Revision History